NATIONAL INTERAGENCY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ROTATION
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Team Name

CA Team 2 (Johnny)
SA Team Red (Parrish)

SA Team Blue (Patterson)
RM Team 2 (Hohn)

From: 1503 MDT On 08/16/2023

To: 1503 MDT On 08/23/2023

Current Rotation

Northern Rockies
California

Great Basin
Northern Rockies
Northwest
Northern Rockies
Southern

Rocky Mountain
Southwest
Northern Rockies
Northwest
California
Alaska

Great Basin
Southern

Rocky Mountain
California
Northern Rockies
Southwest
Southern

Rocky Mountain

Unavailable

*Denotes teams out of rotation in Round 1

Team Assignments 2023

Round 1

Incident Name

2023 RS Storm Response

GREAT LAKES
Major
Spring Creek

Incident Unit

CA-RO5
NC-NCF
FL-FNF
CO-GFX

Order
Date

1/16
4/21
5/10
6/26

Release
Date

1/26
5/02
5/26
7/12



NATIONAL INTERAGENCY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ROTATION

RM Team 3 (Waln)
RM Team 1 (Dallas)
NW Team 3 (Quinones)
NR Team 1 (Olson)
RM Team 1 (Dallas)
NR Team 3 (Behrens)
NR Team 2 (Schuster)
GB Team 2 (Demasters)
NR Team 5 (Sampson)
CA Team 4 (Opliger)
SW Team 2 (Bales)

NR Team 6 (Roose)
NR Team 1 (Olson)
CA Team 5 (Young)
SW Team 1 (Schwope)

Chris Mountain
Titan

Flat

Colt

Lowline

Big Knife
Flat

Elkhorn

Colt

Ridge

Black Feather
Colt

Ridge Creek
Head

Ridge

CO-SJF
CO-LSX
OR-RSF
MT-SWS
CO-GMF
MT-MDC
OR-RVC
ID-PAF
MT-SWS
MT-FNF
NM-SNF
MT-SWS
ID-IPF
CA-KNF
MT-FNF

6/28
6/29
7/19
7/20
7/27
7/30
7/30
7/31
7/31
8/04
8/07
8/14
8/15
8/16
8/16

7/11
7/03
8/05
8/06
8/09



