NATIONAL INTERAGENCY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ROTATION

From: 1503 MDT On 08/16/2023

To: 1503 MDT On 08/23/2023

Current Rotation

- * Northern Rockies
- * California
- 2 Great Basin
- * Northern Rockies
- 3 Northwest
- * Northern Rockies
- * Southern
- * Rocky Mountain
- * Southwest
- * Northern Rockies
- * Northwest
- * California Alaska
- * Great Basin
- * Southern
- * Rocky Mountain
- * California
- * Northern Rockies
- * Southwest
- 1 Southern
- * Rocky Mountain

*Denotes teams out of rotation in Round 1

Unavailable

Team Assignments 2023

Round 1

<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Incident Name</u>	<u>Incident Unit</u>	Order <u>Date</u>	Release <u>Date</u>
CA Team 2 (Johnny)	2023 R5 Storm Response	CA-R05	1/16	1/26
SA Team Red (Parrish)	GREAT LAKES	NC-NCF	4/21	5/02
SA Team Blue (Patterson)	Major	FL-FNF	5/10	5/26
RM Team 2 (Hohn)	Spring Creek	CO-GFX	6/26	7/12

NATIONAL INTERAGENCY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ROTATION

RM Team 3 (Waln)	Chris Mountain	CO-SJF	6/28	7/11
RM Team 1 (Dallas)	Titan	CO-LSX	6/29	7/03
NW Team 3 (Quinones)	Flat	OR-RSF	7/19	8/05
NR Team 1 (Olson)	Colt	MT-SWS	7/20	8/06
RM Team 1 (Dallas)	Lowline	CO-GMF	7/27	8/09
NR Team 3 (Behrens)	Big Knife	MT-MDC	7/30	
NR Team 2 (Schuster)	Flat	OR-RVC	7/30	
GB Team 2 (Demasters)	Elkhorn	ID-PAF	7/31	
NR Team 5 (Sampson)	Colt	MT-SWS	7/31	
CA Team 4 (Opliger)	Ridge	MT-FNF	8/04	
SW Team 2 (Bales)	Black Feather	NM-SNF	8/07	
NR Team 6 (Roose)	Colt	MT-SWS	8/14	
NR Team 1 (Olson)	Ridge Creek	ID-IPF	8/15	
CA Team 5 (Young)	Head	CA-KNF	8/16	
SW Team 1 (Schwope)	Ridge	MT-FNF	8/16	